
From: Han, James
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: FW: Some images for presentation
Date: Monday, November 16, 2020 10:21:38 AM

 
 
James Han
Planner |
Planning Division | PBCE 
City of San José
| 200 East Santa Clara Street  
Email:
james.han@sanjoseca.gov |
Phone: (408)-535-7843
For More Information Please Visit:
http://www.sanjoseca.gov/planning
 
San José City Hall is closed in response to COVID-19.
I am working remotely in accord with governor's and City's direction. 
I will monitor email during this time. 
 

From: Ogilvie, Michael <michael.ogilvie@sanjoseca.gov>

Sent: Monday, November 16, 2020 9:53 AM
To: alex@catalyzesv.org
Cc: Adams-Hapner, Kerry <Kerry.Adams-Hapner@sanjoseca.gov>; Severino, Lori
<Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>; Ruano, Jose <Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov>; Sanderfer, Larissa
<Larissa.Sanderfer@sanjoseca.gov>; Han, James <James.Han@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Some images for presentation
 
Hi Alex,
 
Here are the images we discussed:
 
Image 1: Sensing You, 2015, Artist Dan Corson, photographer Adrien Le Biavant
Image 2: Not titled yet as it is currently in production, Artist Jesse Hernandez
Image 3: Life, 2020, Artist Larry Kirkland, photographer Craig Collins
 
Please provide artist credit with each image and let me know if you need anything else. 
 
Thanks,
Michael 
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